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CAD - disque - Hommes (1kg)
Serie: 1 (6 participants)
   3 2013 Allard Louis 2005 FLEU 22.67m (PR)     -
   4 1876 Dewinck Antonin 2006 FLEU 15.93m (PR)     -
   5 1890 Matthieu Lionel 2005 FLEU 12.63m (PR)     -
   6 1747 Da Re Baptiste 2006 FLEU 11.52m (PR)     -

SCH - poids - Femmes (3kg)
Serie: 1 (4 participants)
   3 3692 Benoit Celia 2004 FLEU 7.08m (PR)     -
   4 4007 Paindaveine Julie 2004 FLEU 5.94m (PR)     -

SCH - disque - Hommes (1,5kg)
Serie: 1 (5 participants)
   4 3157 Arnaud Batiste 2003 FLEU 27.39m (PR)   1,21

JUN - poids - Femmes (4kg)
Serie: 1 (1 participants)
   1 0814 Kairet Alessia 2002 FLEU 5.97m (PR)   0,09

AC - 200 - Femmes
Serie: 1 (4 participants)
   2 1982 Herquin Emeline 2005 FLEU 31.69 -0.2 (PR)     -
   3 2167 Thys Laure 2005 FLEU 32.10 -0.2 (PR)     -
   4 4050 Van Werst Marie-claude 1963 FLEU 36.03 -0.2   0,34

Serie: 2 (6 participants)
   6 2106 Balteau Coline 1998 FLEU 30.45 +0.0 (SR)   1,88

Serie: 3 (4 participants)
   1 2107 Benoit Marine 1997 FLEU 27.95 -0.1 (SR)   0,63

Serie: 4 (6 participants)
   5 3891 Cochain Laurie 2004 FLEU 27.41 +0.4   0,16

AC - 200 - Hommes
Serie: 2 (5 participants)
   1 3211 Antonutti Adrien 2003 FLEU 24.96 +0.2   0,18

AC - 400 - Femmes
Serie: 1 (5 participants)
   4 1982 Herquin Emeline 2005 FLEU 1:16.30 (PR)     -
   5 3908 Van Immerseel Sandrine 1976 FLEU 1:29.78 (PR)     -

Serie: 2 (5 participants)
   4 2156 Legrand Carolyne 1997 FLEU 1:07.57 (SR)   1,06

AC - 800 - Femmes
Serie: 1 (7 participants)
   6 3692 Benoit Celia 2004 FLEU 2:52.49 (SR)   0,37
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AC - 800 - Femmes
Serie: 1 (7 participants)
   7 4007 Paindaveine Julie 2004 FLEU 2:55.61 (PR)   -1,48

AC - 800 - Hommes
Serie: 1 (8 participants)
   3 2013 Allard Louis 2005 FLEU 2:26.69 (PR)   -9,94
   4 1890 Matthieu Lionel 2005 FLEU 2:26.80 (PR)     -
   5 1876 Dewinck Antonin 2006 FLEU 2:32.37 (PR)     -
   7 1747 Da Re Baptiste 2006 FLEU 2:49.42   2,80

Serie: 2 (6 participants)
   6 2016 Nemery Constant 2006 FLEU 2:22.91

AC - hauteur - Femmes
Serie: 1 (10 participants)
   3 3612 Anciaux Clara 2004 FLEU 1.45m (PR)     -
   9 2167 Thys Laure 2005 FLEU 1.20m (PR)     -

AC - longueur - Hommes
Serie: 1 (12 participants)
   5 3157 Arnaud Batiste 2003 FLEU 5.54m +0.6 (PR)   0,03
   9 3211 Antonutti Adrien 2003 FLEU 4.61m +1.3 (PR)     -

AC - disque - Femmes (1kg)
Serie: 1 (11 participants)
   5 2156 Legrand Carolyne 1997 FLEU 24.34m (SR)   -0,66
   7 2106 Balteau Coline 1998 FLEU 19.13m (SR)   -2,22
   8 0814 Kairet Alessia 2002 FLEU 18.96m (SR)   -3,07
   9 4127 Soti Imane* 1984 FLEU 16.78m (SR)   -0,42
  10 4050 Van Werst Marie-claude 1963 FLEU 15.40m (SR)   -3,26

M35 - poids - Femmes (4kg)
Serie: 1 (2 participants)
   1 4127 Soti Imane* 1984 FLEU 7.74m (PR)   0,05
   2 3908 Van Immerseel Sandrine 1976 FLEU 5.64m (PR)   0,24


